121000079887

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS



400375445624

10/28/21--01011--014 **25.00

221 C1 23 PH I2: 10

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			•
	POWER 5 CAP		•
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Division of Corporations POWER 5 CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company closed Articles of Amendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing. ceturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: CHRISTOPHER R JOHNSON Name of Person POWER 5 CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC Firm/Computary 4217 MAYFAIR LN Address PORT ORANGE, FL 32129 City/State and Zip Code CHRISTOPHER R JOHNSON B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) their information concerning this matter, please call: TOPHER R JOHNSON Name of Person 1 386 Area Code Area Code Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Firect Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
		Name of Person	
	POWE	ER 5 CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
		4217 MAYFAIR LN	
		Address	
	F	PORT ORANGE, FL 32129	
		City/State and Zip Code	-
For forther information a		•	tification)
	•		
CHRISTOPHER R JOH	NSON	,	_
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	-	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ection
-			
	•	The Centre of	Tallahassee
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monn	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

POWER 5 CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

(<u>Name of the Lim</u>	ited Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabili	it now appears (ity Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document numberL21000079887		e filed on	02/16/2021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability	company hero	<u>e</u> :	
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Co	ompany," the des	ignation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable: N/	Α		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>N/</u>	A		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u> </u>			
				_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office addr	ess on our rec	ords, enter the nan	ne of the new registere
agent and/or the new registered office addr	- -			
	XI (A			
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			-
New Registered Office Address:	N/A		 	
			a street address	
	N/A	_	Florida <u>N</u> /	<u>A</u>
N Decision of America Circumstance of the mains		City	. !	Zip Code 22 0
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro- accept the obligations of my position as reg- being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	red agent and agree to per and complete perf gistered agent as provi e registered office add	formance of n ided for in Ch	ipacity. I further ag iy duties, and I am japter 605, F.S. Or,	ree to comply with th familiar with and if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	HILL, BRIAN	206 ENCHANTED HILL	□ Add
		SAN ANTONIO. TX 78260	
			□Change
AMBR	FLETCHER, ZACH	10306 W 144TH TERRACE	□Add
		OVERLAND PARK, KS 66221	= Remove
			□Change
AMBR	MAUGERI, KENT	3322 TORRE BLVD	□Add
		NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32168	≡ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	RESLAN, TAREK	22425 EAST HIDDEN TRAIL DR	□ Add
		PARKER, CO 90138	≡ Remove
			Change
AMBR	GILL. MYLES	PO BOX 643716	
		VERO BEACH, FL 32964	■Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			🗀 Change

N/A				
			.	
				_
	-			_
				
				
	·	- .		_
				_
-				_
				
ective date, if other than the da	10/26/2021 ate of filing:		(optional)	
effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be prior to		90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6	
te: If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Depa		ble statutory firing requir	rements, this date will not be i	nsted as i
ecord specifies a delayed effective d s filed.	ate, but not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the c	earlier of: (b) The 90th day a	fter the
OCTOBER 26TH	021			
ted	·	-///		
Sig	anature of a member of attibo	nzed representative of a me	ember	
	CHRISTOPHE	D. D. JOUNGON		

Typed or printed name of signee